L20000 391578

(Requestor's Name)
(inequesions maine)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Occurred Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200356509832

C RICO DEC 1 8 2020

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 12/18/2020	_		
			WALK IN
ENTITY NAME 2330 F	LETCHER ASSOCIA	ATES, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	PLEASE FILE 1	THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
XXXX	Plain Copy		
	Certified Copy		
	Certificate of Status		
*		FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**	
	Certified Copy of Ar		
	Certificate of Good S	tanding	
	APOSTILLE'/	NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	TION		_
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	ATES REQUESTED		_
TOTAL OWED \$125.0	0	ACCOUNT #: I20160000072	
Please call Tina at i	the above number for	any issues or concerns. Thank you so n	ruch!

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2330 Fletcher Asset (Must ee	ociates, LLC ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street		, ,				
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:			
21 Katie's Pond Road		21 K	21 Katie's Pond Road			
Princeton, NJ 08540		Princ	ceton, NJ 08540			
	Harsh Chadha Name Apartment S-509, 9001 Collins Avenue.				2020 DEC 18	
				••		٠.,
	Apartment S-509, 96				PH :	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Apartment S-509, 96	001 Collins Avenue.		: : 	P	·
	Apartment S-509, 90 Florida street addres	001 Collins Avenue, ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	rceptable)		PH 1:5	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = A	Nan authorized Member	ne and Address;	
"MGR" = Ma	nager		
MGR			
		Pond Road NJ 08540	
	- Interson		
			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			
ARTICLE V: Effective of the date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date insertions.	listed, the date must be specific and can	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior to or able statutory filing requirements, this date will rds.	-
ARTICLE VI: Other p	rovisions, if any.		
REOUIRED	SIGNATURE:	her	
	Signature of a member or an au This document is executed in accordan	ithorized representative of a member, see with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statut abmitted in a document to the Department of St.	
	Harsh Chadha		
		nted name of signee	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)